
Medi-Cal Managed Care Plan Contact List for Doulas 
Contracting and Onboarding 

Managed Care Plan Name Contact Name Phone Email

AIDS
Healthcare Foundation dba PHC 

California
Jaymi Wiley jaymi.wiley@ahf.org

Alameda Alliance for Health Contracts Inquiry
Doula@alamedaalliance.org; 

DeptContractsInquiry@alamedaallian 

Anthem Blue Cross Partnership Plan Doula Program cadoulaprogram@anthem.com

Blue Shield of California Promise
Health Plan

Doula Program 
Office

bscpromisedoula@blueshieldca.com

CalOptima Health
Adriana
Ramos

aramos@caloptima.org

CalOptima Health Doula@caloptima.org

CalOptima Health: AltaMed
Corey Moffatt, Dir 
provider Network

cmoffatt@alturamso.com

CalOptima Health: Prospect Medical 
Group (AMVI Care, Prospect, UCMG)

David Truong 562-646-3733 david.truong@prospectmedical.com

CalOptima Health: CHOC Providerrelations@choc.org

CalOptima Health: FCMG Maisha Hassan marisha.hassan@coniferhealth.com

CalOptima Health:
HPN-Regal

Ivette Zavala
714-539-3100
ext.1101264

izavala@regalmed.com
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Managed Care Plan Name Contact Name Phone Email

CalOptima Health:
Noble

Dennis Valero dvalero@healthsmartmso.com

CalViva Health Gilda Medrano gilda.m.medrano@healthnet.com

CenCal Health Cathy Slaughter cslaughter@cencalhealth.org

CenCal Health Dona Lopez dlopez@cencalhealth.org

Central California Alliance for
Health

Provider Relations 831-430-5504

Community Health Group Partnership 
Plan

contractingdepartmentemaildistributio 
ngroup@chgsd.com

Community Health Plan of Imperial 
Valley

Gilda Medrano gilda.m.medrano@healthnet.com

Contra Costa Health Plan cchpcontracts@cchealth.org

Gold Coast Health Plan Wakesha Rivers providercontracting@goldchp.org

Health Net Community Solutions Gilda Medrano gilda.m.medrano@healthnet.com

Health Plan of San Joaquin Helen Bayerian hbayerian@hpsj.com

Health Plan of San Mateo
psinquiries@hpsm.org; 

hpsmcontracting@hpsm.org

Inland Empire Health Plan doula@iehp.org
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Managed Care Plan Name Contact Name Phone Email

Kaiser Permanente medi-cal-state-program@kp.org

Kern Health Systems Alejandra Martinez 661-617-2579 PRcontracting@khs-net.com

L.A. Care Health Plan doulabenefit@lacare.org

Molina
Healthcare of California

Maria Torres maria.torres6@molinahealthcare.com

Mountain Valley Health Plan Helen Bayerian hbayerian@hpsj.com

Partnership Health Plan of California DoulaServices@partnershiphp.org

San Francisco Health Plan Provider Relations provider.relations@sfhp.org

Santa Clara Family Health Plan Kamini Ram Kram@scfhp.com
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